
Zo
ne 

Emp 
Code 

Name Location Designat
ion 

E Mail ID Mobile No. 

Ea
st 

25775 Krishn
a Das 

Agartala
-1 

Deputy 
Manager 

krishna.das@avivaindia.com 3812387912 

Ea
st 

20312 Bhupe
sh 
Kumar 
Saman
taraya 

Bhubans
war-1 

Deputy 
Manager 

bhupesh1.samantaraya@avivaindi
a.com 

9337393609 

Ea
st 

44997 Tridip 
Saikia 

Dibrugar
h-1 

Senior 
Exec. 

tridip.saikia@avivaindia.com 9508512891 

Ea
st 

43110 Mintu 
Kumar 
Dutta 
Sarma 

Guwahat
i-1 

Assistant 
Manager 

Mintu.DuttaSarma2@avivaindia.c
om 

7578011424 

Ea
st 

26248 Dipak 
Nath 

Jorhat-1 Deputy 
Manager 

dipak.nath@avivaindia.com 7086307197 

Ea
st 

48541
/1808
3 

Ranad
hir 
Paul/P
rasim 
Majum
der 

Kolkata-
1 

Senior 
Executiv
e/Deput
y 
Manager 

Ranadhir.Paul@avivaindia.com/pr
asim.majumder@avivaindia.com 

6291744882/
9875467042 

Ea
st 

44642 Krishn
a Das 

Kolkata-
5 

Assistant 
Manager 

krishna.das2@avivaindia.com 8927039198 

Ea
st 

30667 Chand
an 
Singh 

Patna-1 Assistant 
Manager 

chandan.singh@avivaindia.com 9313126748 

Ea
st 

30666 Amit 
Kumar 

Ranchi-1 Deputy 
Manager 

amit.kumar4@avivaindia.com 9102200111 

Ea
st 

37274 Mohd 
Mohsi
n 
Ansari 

Siliguri-1 Senior 
Exec. 

md.ansari@avivaindia.com 7001358586 

Ea
st 

49689 Somna
th 
Adhika
ri 

Tinsukia-
1 

Executiv
e 

somnath.adhikari@avivaindia.com 8073850810 

No
rth 

48638 Rajan 
Raizad
a 

Amritsar
-1 

Senior 
Executiv
e 

Rajan.Raizada@avivaindia.com 7658846477 

No
rth 

19544 Tej 
Ram 
Thakur 

Chandig
arh-1 

Deputy 
Manager 

tej.ram@avivaindia.com 9878311548 

No
rth 

20478 Deepa
k 
Thapli
yal 

Dehradu
n-1 

Deputy 
Manager 

deepak.thapliyal@avivaindia.com 8810292026 

No
rth 

45681 Shubh
am 

Delhi - 
Vikaspur
i 

Senior 
Executiv
e 

SHUBHAM.SHARMA@avivaindia.c
om 

9540980491 
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Sharm
a 

No
rth 

16914 Jobi Pv Delhi-1  Deputy 
Manager 

Jobi.PV@avivaindia.com 9899769997 

No
rth 

42582 Raman 
Yadav 

Delhi-3 Assistant 
Manager 

Raman.Yadav@avivaindia.com 8368509589 

No
rth 

47841 Ash 
Mohd 

Delhi-5 Senior 
Executiv
e 

Ash.Mohd@avivaindia.com 7503237950 

No
rth 

35178 Anil 
Kumar 

Delhi-6 Assistant 
Manager 

Anil.Kumar17@avivaindia.com 8506880343 

No
rth 

36091 Mohit 
Nagar 

Faridaba
d-1 

Assistant 
Manager 

Mohit.Nager@avivaindia.com 9599250106 

No
rth 

50922 Inderje
et 
singh 

Gurgaon
-2 

Assistant 
Manager 

Inderjeet. singh@avivaindia.com 9818859687 

No
rth 

  Vacant Jaipur       

No
rth 

49979 Pooja Jalandha
r-1 

Executiv
e 

Pooja.1@avivaindia.com 7888678951 

No
rth 

43652 Kajal 
Sharm
a 

Jammu-
1 

Senior 
Executiv
e 

kajal.sharma@avivaindia.com 9796241147 

No
rth 

44850 Anupa
m 
Kumar 

Kanpur-
1 

Deputy 
Manager 

ANUPAM.KUMAR@avivaindia.co
m  

8400166834 

No
rth 

48749 Sande
ep 
Madhu
kar 

Lucknow
-1 

Senior 
Executiv
e 

Sandeep.Madhukar@avivaindia.co
m 

9984541220 

No
rth 

51243 Harshd
eep 
singh 

Ludhian
aa 

Executiv
e 

Harshdip.singh@avivaindia.com 7528916824 

No
rth 

48301 Avinas
h 

Model 
Town 

Executiv
e 

Avinash@avivaindia.com 9805684823 

No
rth 

35060 Sanjee
v 
Kumar 

Noida-1 Senior 
Executiv
e 

Sanjeev.Kumar6@avivaindia.com 9891339450 

So
ut
h 

33722
/5077
0 

Gishnu 
M/Rek
ah 

Bangalor
e-1 

Deputy 
Manager
/ Sr. 
Executiv
e 

Gishnu.M1@avivaindia.com/Rekh
a.r@avivaindia.com 

7736358112/
9492507462 

So
ut
h 

48617
/4896
9 

Jerom 
S/Shiv
akuma
r 

Chennai-
1 

Executiv
e/Sr 
executiv
e 

Jerom.S@avivaindia.com/shivaku
mar.p@avivaindia.com 

8526832517/
8122897030 

So
ut
h 

43457 Ramya 
AVM 

Coimbat
ore-1 

Assistant 
Manager 

ramya.avm@avivaindia.com 9597666701 
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So
ut
h 

48722 Kalyan 
Chakra
varthy 
Bhaga
vatula 

Hyderab
ad-1 

Senior 
Exec. 

Kalyan.Bhagavatula@avivaindia.co
m 

9492507462 

So
ut
h 

8584 Gadam
setty V 
Rajesh 

Vijaywad
a-1 

Assistant 
Manager 

g.rajesh@avivaindia.com 9052611647 

So
ut
h 

47873 Kajulur
i 
Laksh
mi 

Vishakha
patnam-
1 

Executiv
e 

kajuluri.lakshmi@avivaindia.com 9959227220 

W
est 

47949 Sachin 
Bhagw
at 

Ahmadn
agar-1 

Assistant 
Manager 

sachin.bhagwat@avivaindia.com 9552553551 

W
est 

49151 Harshil 
Bharat
bhai 
Shah 

Ahmeda
bad-1 

Executiv
e 

Harshil.shah@avivaindia.com 9104598129 

W
est 

34485 Nilesh 
Baiduk
ar 

Auranga
bad-1 

Deputy 
Manager 

nilesh.baidukar@avivaindia.com 9823799694 

W
est 

41391 Alok 
Jangle 

Bhopal-1 Deputy 
Manager 

alok.jangle@avivaindia.com 9302333353 

W
est 

48697 Omkar 
Rao 

Indore-1 Assistant 
Manager 

Omkar.Rao@avivaindia.com 9826019463 

W
est 

49819 Mahen
dra 
porlek
ar 

Kolhapur
-1 

Senior 
Executiv
e 

MahendraShrikant.Porlekar@aviv
aindia.com 

9595014949 

W
est 

49133 Prabha
kar 
Sunil 
yadav 

Mumbai
-2 

Senior 
Executiv
e 

Prabhakar.yadav@aviavindia.com 9356466841 

W
est 

48837 Dinesh 
Ganga
ram 
Gavad
e 

Mumbai
-3 

Senior 
Executiv
e 

Dinesh.gavade@avivaindia.com 7977159616 

W
est 

42777 Vikas 
Pandu
rang 
Maner 

Mumbai
-4 

Deputy 
Manager 

vikas.maner@avivaindia.com 9869247551 

W
est 

48923 Darsha
na 
Pravin 
Ichake 

Mumbai
-5 

Senior 
Executiv
e 

Darshana.ichake@avivaindia.com  9867244039 

W
est 

50409 Piyush 
gorma
re 

Nagpur-
1 

Executiv
e 

piyush.ghormare@avivaindia.com 7745817005 

mailto:MahendraShrikant.Porlekar@avivaindia.com
mailto:MahendraShrikant.Porlekar@avivaindia.com
mailto:piyush.ghormare@avivaindia.com


W
est 

49198 Nilesh 
Narhar
i Pol 

Nashik-1 Executiv
e 

nilesh.pol@avivaindia.com  9552782542 

W
est 

50177 Jijil Pune-1 Senior 
Exective 

Jijil.v@avivaindia.com 9633389118 

W
est 

47350 Saroj 
Vishwa
karma 

Pune-2 Assitant 
Manager 

saroj.vishwakarma@avivaindia.co
m 

9718717778 

W
est 

50975 Nirali 
shah 

Surat-1 Senior 
Executiv
e 

Nirali.shah@avivaindia.com 9601018679 

W
est 

47811 Bhavik 
Shukla 

Vadodra
-1 

Assistant 
Manager 

bhavik.shukla@avivaindia.com 9428520001 
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